PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Monthly Water Loss Report

Water Utility: | SWA |
For the Month of: | April | Year| 2019 |
1 WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED
2 Water Produced
3 Water Purchased 41,872,400
4 TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 41,872,400
5
6 WATER SALES
7 Residential 19,905,320
8 Commercial 991,470
9 Industrial
10 Bulk Loading Stations
11 Wholesale 597,000
12 Public Authorities
13 Other Sales (explain)
14 TOTAL WATER SALES 21,493,790
15
16 OTHER WATER USED
17 Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant
18 System Flushing 7,553,970
19 Fire Dept 17,100
20 Compliance 5,301,638
22 TOTAL OTHER WATER USED 12,872,708
23
24 WATER LOSS
25 Tank Overflows
26 Line Breaks 3,709,100
27 Line Leaks 3,796,802
28 Excavation Damages
29 Theft
30 Other Loss
31 TOTAL WATER LOSS 7,505,902
32
33 Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4 \
34
35 WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE
36 |(Line 31 divided by Line 4) 17.93%)|




Water Utility: |

For the Month of: |

‘L "1‘.-*' i
124y

i

T

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Monthly Water Loss Report

SWA

March | Year:]

WATE

T

R PRODUCED AND PURCHAS

ED

Water Produced
Water Purchased 47,831,000
TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED . 47,831,000
WATER SALES
Residential 19,582,160
Commercial 834,200
Industrial
Bulk Loading Stations
Wholesale 479,900
Public Authorities
Other Sales (explain}
TOTAL WATER SALES . 20,896,280
OTHER WATER USED
Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant
Wastewater Plant (OTHER)
System Flushing 7,485,825
Fire Department 40,000
Other Usage (explain) (Compliance) - 7,982,942
TOTAL OTHER WATER USED .2.45,508,767
WATER LOSS
Tank Overflows
Line Breaks 6,854,167
Line Leaks 4,571,806
Excavation Damages
Theft
Other Loss _ _ o
TOTAL WATER LOSS. 41,425,973
Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4
WATER LLOSS PERCENTAGE
[(Line 31 divided by Line 4) - 23.89%






