PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Monthly Water Loss Report

Water Utility:		SWA		
For the Month of:		April	Year:	2019
[图[V] E [V] 图		TIEM	GAL	LONS (Omit 000's)
1	WATER PRODUCED A	TARGET STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	Maria Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara	是10年至10年8月6月 1日至10日日本省区2月10年日1197日4日
2	Water Produced			
3	Water Purchased			41,872,400
4		TOTAL PRODUCED AND PU	41,872,400	
5	Commence of the commence of th			
6	WATER SALES			
7	Residential			19,905,320
8	Commercial			991,470
9	Industrial			
10	Bulk Loading Stations			
11	Wholesale			597,000
12	Public Authorities			
13	Other Sales (explain)			
14		TOTAL WAT	TER SALES	21,493,790
15	M			
16	OTHER WATER USED			
17	Utility and/or Water Trea	tment Plant		
18	System Flushing			7,553,970
19	Fire Dept			17,100
20	Compliance			5,301,638
22		TOTAL OTHER WA	ATER USED	12,872,708
23				
24	WATER LOSS			
25	Tank Overflows			
26	Line Breaks			3,709,100
27	Line Leaks			3,796,802
28	Excavation Damages			
29	Theft			
30	Other Loss			
31		TOTAL WA	ATER LOSS	7,505,902
32				
33	Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4			
34				
35	WATER LOSS PERCEN	NTAGE		
36	(Line 31 divided by Line	4)		17.93%

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Monthly Water Loss Report

Water Utility:		SWA			
For the	Month of:	March] Year:[2019	
1	WATER PRODUCED	AND PURCHASED	STATE OF THE PARTY		
2	Water Produced				
3	Water Purchased			47,831,000	
4		TOTAL PRODUCED AND PUR	CHASED_	47,831,000	
5					
6	WATER SALES				
7	Residential		- "	19,582,160	
8	Commercial			834,200	
9	Industrial				
10	Bulk Loading Stations				
11	Wholesale			479,900	
12	Public Authorities				
13	Other Sales (explain)				
14		TOTAL WATER	RSALES	20,896,260	
15					
16	OTHER WATER USE	D			
17	Utility and/or Water Tre	eatment Plant		}	
18	Wastewater Plant	(OTHER)		•	
19	System Flushing			7,485,825	
20	Fire Department			40,000	
21	Other Usage (explain)			7,982,942	
22		TOTAL OTHER WATE	ER USED_	15,508,767	
23					
24	WATER LOSS				
25	Tank Overflows				
26	Line Breaks			6,854,167	
27	Line Leaks			4,571,806	
28	Excavation Damages				
29	Theft				
30	Other Loss				
31		TOTAL WATE	ER LOSS	11,425,973	
32	N				
33	Note: Line 14 + Line 2	22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4			
34					
35	WATER LOSS PERC				
36	(Line 31 divided by Lin	ne 4)		23.89%	